
 

Browning Public Schools 

Board Agenda Request 
Meeting To Be Held: 7-14-20 

_____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Recognition:   Students    Staff   Parents 

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report 

Action:   Resignation    Hiring   Contract Service Agreements  

   Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals 

   Termination   Legal Matters   Other:        

 This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide 

 

 

Date: 7-7-20 

 

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Reid Reagan  

 Superintendent Title: Director of Facilities 

 

Subject: Change Order #1 for Middle School Remodel with Sletten Construction  

 

Justification: Change order covers the following Alternates: 1-South Entry Office; 2-Classroom Pod A Re-

model; 3-Classroom Pod B Remodel; 6-Existing Track Area Demo; and 7-Northwest Parking Lot. Previous-

ly the board was hoping to do the Alternates if BPS had been allowed to apply for Tax Credit.   

 

 

Financial Impact: $1,183,533.00 

 

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.):  Impact Aid for Budget - 126-50-168-4500-725-91 

 

Attachment(s):  Change order #1 

 

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  _______________ 

 

Comments:    

 

 

 

Board Action:     N/A (Info)   Approved    Denied   Tabled to:    

 


